
A construction contract was awarded on December 17, 2024 to CONSOLIDATED PIPE AND SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 

in the amount $480,266.74. Complete results for the November 14, 2024 bid opening are listed below

Name of Bidder Amount of Bid

Consolidated Pipe and Supply Company, Inc $480,266.74

Ferguson Enterprises, LLC $495,199.00

Metron Farnier, LLC $761,738.27

Engineer's Estimate $2,422,345.92

Detailed results/pricing may be viewed at the following website for the above referenced solicitation (download View Solicitation Results): 

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL 

Note: resort by Solicitation #

ONANCOCK METER REPLACEMENT

SOLICITATION No. 407316

CIP No. ES010600

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL

